Price List

1) Weekly classes Preston Beginners: £4 per hour

2) Weekly classes Preston Improvers: £6 if attending both classes

3) Weekly classes Wigan Beginners: £4.50 per hour

4) W.I. Talks: £50 per hour + travel

5) Talks and Demos: £60 per hour + travel

6) Children's parties: £60 per hour for up to 15 guests. Extra guests
charged at £2 per person. Party bags can be purchased but prices vary
according to content.

7) Adult's parties: £60 per hour for up to 15 guests. Extra guests
charged at £2 per person.

8) Taster Sessions: £60 per group of 10. More can be catered for at £20
per extra 5.

9) Belly Dancer Cake: Price varies according to ingredients used.

Please Note: Prices are sometimes negotiable, i.e. if event is for charity,
etc.



